
THE PREUSS SCHOOL UCSD TRITONS 
Boys Varsity Basketball 

2012-2013 Game/Practice Schedule 
Head Coach: Jason Flesock 

Captains: John Maristela, Anthony Tran 

 
Head Coach: Jason Flesock 

Cell: 858-699-6449 
Work: 858-658-7218 

Email: jmflesock@ucsd.edu 
 

Captain: John Maristela (Cell Phone: 619-395-2417) 
Captain: Anthony Tran (Cell Phone: 619-756-0618)  

 
 

Day Date Time Opponent Location 

Thursday 11/15/12 3-5pm PRACTICE Main Gym 

Tuesday 11/27/12 3-5pm PRACTICE Main Gym 

Thursday 11/29/12 3-5pm PRACTICE Main Gym 

Monday 12/3/12 5:00pm Lutheran High School Mar Vista High 

Tuesday 12/4/12 5:00pm Castle Park High School Castle Park High School 

Thursday 12/6/12 5:00pm Health Sciences High Mar Vista High 

Friday 12/7/12 7:00pm Mar Vista High Mar Vista High 

Saturday  12/8/12 5:30pm High Tech CV Mar Vista High 

Tuesday 12/11/12 4:30pm Pacific Ridge Pacific Ridge 

Thursday 12/13/12 4:30pm Escondido Charter  UCSD Main Gym 

Tuesday 12/18/12 6:00pm Orange Glen Orange Glen 

Thursday 12/20/12 6:00pm Liberty Charter High School UCSD Main Gym 

Tuesday 1/8/12 3-5pm PRACTICE Main Gym 

Thursday  1/10/13 6:00pm SCY HS Salvation Army Gym 

Tuesday 1/15/13 4:30pm Health Sciences UCSD Main Gym 

Thursday  1/17/13 TBD High Tech CV High Tech CV 

Tuesday 1/22/13 4:30pm Gompers UCSD Main Gym 

Thursday  1/24/13 3-5pm PRACTICE UCSD Main Gym 

Tuesday  1/29/13 4:30pm High Tech SD UCSD Main Gym 

Thursday  1/31/13 TBD Health Sciences Health Sciences 

Monday 2/4/13 5:30pm San Diego Jewish Academy SDJA 

Tuesday  2/5/13 4:30pm High Tech CV UCSD Main Gym 

Thursday  2/7/13 TBD Gompers Gompers 

Tuesday 2/12/13 3-5pm PRACTICE MAIN GYM 

Thursday  2/14/13 TBD High Tech High SD PB Rec Ctr. 
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